| FORM PTO-1594 RECORDATION F | 01-24-2001 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC |
|---|--|
| 1-31-94 TRADEMA | Patent and Trademark Offic |
| To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and $\mbox{Trad}\varepsilon$ copy thereof. | 101591900 iginal documents or |
| 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Crawford Consulting, Inc Individual(s) | 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: CCI-Maximus, Inc. Internal Address:Suite 230 Street Address: 5399 Lauby Road City: N. Canton State: OH Zip: 44720 Individual(s) citizenship Association |
| ☐ Other | ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership X Corporation-State [Ohio] ☐ Other |
| 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment | If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes O N Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) and address(es) attached: O Yes O N |
| Execution Date: October 11, 2000 | |
| 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): | INECETA |
| A. Service mark Application No.(s) | B. Trademark registration wo.(s) 1,798,578 1,873,200 JAN 8 2001 |
| Additional numbers a | attached? Yes X No |
| Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: | 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: |
| Name: <u>Ihomas F. Zych</u> Internal Address: <u>3900 Key Center</u> | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$80.0 |
| Street Address: 127 Public Square | Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account Number: |
| City: Cleveland State: OH Zip: 44114-1216 | (Attached duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) |
| DO NOT U | SE THIS SPACE |
| Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is copy of the original document. | nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true |
| Thomas F. Zych Name of Person Signing Signature | Date Total Number of pages comprising cover sheet: |
| OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) | Page 1 and 1 |
| 0.001 001 001 (00p) 1:777 | |
| Do not deta | ch this portion |
| Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet 23/2001 GTDW11 00000248 1798578 FC:481 40.00 DP | Box Assignments 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3513 |
| FC:998 recorded, including time for reviewing the document and | en estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of |
| | |

REEL: 002217 FRAME: 0614

DATE: 10/16/2000 DOCUMENT ID 200029002348

DESCRIPTION DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES (AMD) FILING

EXPED

PENALTY .00

CERT

COPY .00

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

C.T. CORPORATION SYSTEM 17 S. HIGH STREET ALEXIS WEBSTER COLUMBUS, OH 43215

STATE OF OHIO

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

897839

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

CCI - MAXIMUS, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

200029002348



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 11th day of October, A.D. 2000.

Quett Backings

Ohio Secretary of State

Page 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002217 FRAME: 0615

RECORDED: 01/08/2001

DCT-04-2000 15:37

CT BOSTON

P.02/02



Prescribed by J. Kenneth Blackwell

Please obtain fee amount and mailing instructions from the Forms Inventory List (using the 3 digit form # located at the bottom of this form). To obtain the Forms Inventory List or for assistance, please call Customer Service:

Expedite this form Yes

Central Ohio: (614)-466-3910 Toll Free: 1-877-SOS-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT BY SHAREHOLDERS TO ARTICLES OF

| | (Name of Corporation) | |
|---|--|--|
| | 897839 | |
| | (charter number) | |
| svid Francis | , who is the Secretary | |
| (name) | (dtle) | |
| | peration organized for profit, does hereby certi | y that: (Please check the appropriate box and |
| mplate the appropriate stat | | |
| a meeting of the sha | reholders was duly called and held on | , at which meeting a quorum the |
| shareholders was pro | esent in person or by proxy, and that by the affi | mative vote of the holders of shares entitling them |
| to exercise | _% of the voting power of the corporation, | |
| | y all the shareholders who would be entitled to to amend the articles was adopted: | notice of a meeting held for that purpose, the |
| _ | • | |
| To change the name | of the Corporation to CCI - MAXIMUS, INC | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | Draw |
| | | RECEIVED |
| | ne above named officer, acting for and on behalf | of the corporation, has hereunto |
| WITNESS WHEREOF, the bscribed his name of this/her) | | of the corporation, has hereunto |
| bscribed his name | on 10 /3/00 (chie) | of the corporation, has hereunto |
| bscribed his name | | of the corporation, has hereunto |
| oscribed his name | on 10 13/00 (dute) Signature: | of the corporation, has hereunto |
| bscribed his name | on 10 /3/00 (chie) | of the corporation, has hereunto |
| bscribed his name | on 10 3/00 (dute) Signature: WK Title: Secretary | Of the corporation, has hereunto OCTO 5 2000, J. KENNETH BLACKWELL SECRETARY OF STATE |
| bscribed his name of | on 10 13/00 (dute) Signature: | of the corporation, has hereunto |
| scribed <u>his</u> name ((his/her) | on 10 3/00 (dute) Signature: WK Title: Secretary | Of the corporation, has hereunto OCTO 5 2000, J. KENNETH BLACKWELL SECRETARY OF STATE |

TRADEMARK REEL: 002217 FRAME: 0616